
Alias SASS Total

Results : Overall
Main Match

St.1 St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

CHEROKEE STRIP

Scoring Type :
Total Time

Cat

Bill Armandillo 241,1120,18

21,54
1 21,54

19,84

19,84

23,06

23,06

15,82

15,82

21,43

21,43

27,45

27,45

20,78

20,78

14,42

14,42

14,46

14,46

20,98

20,98

21,15

21,15C

John Nobody Smith 261,5514,75

23,16
2 23,16

20,8

20,8

23,71

23,71

15,95

15,95

22,67

22,67

30,23

30,23

26,58

26,58

16,36

16,36

18,05

18,05

23,53

23,53

25,76

25,76W

Frenchie boy 287,0818,98

19,85
3 19,85

23,98

23,98

20,28

20,28

14,47

14,47

33,67

33,67

29,12

29,12

21,53

21,53

42,36

42,36

16,36

16,36

22,11

22,11

24,37

24,37S

Redneck Mike 297,218,04

25,21
4 25,21

22,01

22,01

30,95

30,95

25,71

25,71

26,1

26,1

32,33

32,33

22,42

22,42

19,11

19,11

19,59

19,59

30,97

30,97

24,76

24,76S

Marshall John Mc Clane 301,8816,94

25,99
5 25,99

33,94

33,94

24,78

24,78

17,9

17,9

34,22

34,22

28,51

28,51

26,28

26,28

18,01

18,01

24,55

24,55

25,6

25,6

25,16

25,16S

Doc Andy Holliday 318,7822,01

29,18
6 29,18

27,87

27,87

33,31

33,31

18,64

18,64

28,07

28,07

31,02

31,02

27

27

19,71

19,71

20,81

20,81

29,09

29,09

32,07

32,07S

Joe Smett 360,8818,71

30,71
7 30,71

31,13

31,13

34,85

34,85

22,23

22,23

44,29

44,29

34,14

34,14

31,56

31,56

20,62

20,62

36,98

36,98

29,11

29,11

26,55

26,55ES

Trader Jack 368,0218,28

34,11
8 34,11

38,3

38,3

32,24

32,24

19,97

19,97

30,61

30,61

36,92

36,92

27,96

27,96

28,7

28,7

37,87

37,87

35,36

35,36

27,7

27,7S

Tom Jeffords 369,8323,49

54,5
9 54,5

26,33

26,33

33,3

33,3

22,76

22,76

42,67

42,67

29,37

29,37

41,87

41,87

18,09

18,09

20,18

20,18

32,39

32,39

24,88

24,88FC

Pat Froggie Fatherone 372,1522,08

48,91
10 48,91

25,59

25,59

32,62

32,62

24,58

24,58

30,51

30,51

33,17

33,17

35,07

35,07

27,44

27,44

28,11

28,11

26

26

38,07

38,07S

HOMBRE 372,5625,6

38,24
11 38,24

27,87

27,87

52,82

52,82

26,06

26,06

33,49

33,49

38,2

38,2

28,36

28,36

21,79

21,79

22,41

22,41

29,26

29,26

28,46

28,46SS

The Kid of Neckwhite 387,0628,07

32,3
12 32,3

29,15

29,15

32,72

32,72

25,75

25,75

35,38

35,38

36,53

36,53

36,04

36,04

29,75

29,75

31,23

31,23

40,66

40,66

29,48

29,48FN4

Doc Marbi 388,6121,36

39,6
13 39,6

38,74

38,74

36,81

36,81

23,83

23,83

38,71

38,71

39,06

39,06

33,09

33,09

22,49

22,49

25,04

25,04

37,32

37,32

32,56

32,56D

Mike Donovan Blueberry 404,4524,64

49,18
14 49,18

28,06

28,06

31,97

31,97

42,12

42,12

39,86

39,86

34,9

34,9

33,15

33,15

21,3

21,3

31,57

31,57

36,85

36,85

30,85

30,85G

Blondin 417,4231,96

38,97
15 38,97

31,07

31,07

34,69

34,69

25,14

25,14

36,96

36,96

38,38

38,38

47,66

47,66

33,21

33,21

31,94

31,94

32,84

32,84

34,6

34,6S

Tom Stone 418,237,77

39,46
16 39,46

29,41

29,41

33,85

33,85

29,29

29,29

33,16

33,16

43,08

43,08

29,79

29,79

22,55

22,55

52,95

52,95

35,71

35,71

31,18

31,18C

Ranger Wallace 420,4644,69

47,9
17 47,9

34,54

34,54

33,51

33,51

31,59

31,59

45,75

45,75

35,28

35,28

28,27

28,27

17,47

17,47

34,21

34,21

36

36

31,25

31,25S

Machine Gun Smith 427,6129,31

60,61
18 60,61

28,9

28,9

40,09

40,09

30,85

30,85

29

29

40,4

40,4

35,97

35,97

34,59

34,59

25,22

25,22

36,38

36,38

36,29

36,29W

Kansas Land Chris 427,8427,46

51,89
19 51,89

31,02

31,02

34,73

34,73

25,05

25,05

42,35

42,35

40,13

40,13

44,01

44,01

24,21

24,21

36,28

36,28

34,24

34,24

36,47

36,47FN4

Iron Legs Smith 444,8332,8

51,21
20 51,21

30,98

30,98

44,13

44,13

20,06

20,06

50,1

50,1

39,06

39,06

31,69

31,69

20,51

20,51

22,89

22,89

51,92

51,92

49,48

49,48C

Doc Manitoba 445,6425,3

58,43
21 58,43

35,64

35,64

42,1

42,1

26,15

26,15

43,38

43,38

45,74

45,74

40,69

40,69

26

26

31,45

31,45

33,51

33,51

37,25

37,25ES

Looping 463,5116,94

30,27
22 30,27

25,92

25,92

28,44

28,44

20,02

20,02

27,35

27,35

29,05

29,05

39,88

39,88

23,85

23,85

42,35

42,35

150

150

29,44

29,44S

Good Night 466,7224,62

36,01
23 36,01

40,98

40,98

53,86

53,86

33,98

33,98

43,61

43,61

43,71

43,71

39,08

39,08

31,91

31,91

39,33

39,33

32,81

32,81

46,82

46,82SSD

Marshall Echard 472,5622,64

35,37
24 35,37

45,28

45,28

71,59

71,59

25,74

25,74

57,76

57,76

39,48

39,48

41,01

41,01

24,65

24,65

34,88

34,88

32,81

32,81

41,35

41,35FN4

Joe Sanders 538,1934,41

47,94
25 47,94

40,95

40,95

47,73

47,73

44,54

44,54

61,08

61,08

51,43

51,43

54,66

54,66

32,19

32,19

38,31

38,31

39,53

39,53

45,42

45,42CB
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St.1Alias SASS Total

CHEROKEE STRIP - Main Match

St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Results : Overall

Cat
Quentin Quigley 566,3753,78

44,93
26 44,93

49,62

49,62

48,82

48,82

36,37

36,37

45,9

45,9

50,17

50,17

38,71

38,71

64,22

64,22

39

39

40,47

40,47

54,38

54,38W

John Garrett 581,6238,15

45,8
27 45,8

51,34

51,34

48,57

48,57

30,06

30,06

47,12

47,12

60,86

60,86

63,31

63,31

33,33

33,33

49,26

49,26

54,6

54,6

59,22

59,22FC

Blek Macigno McCoy 588,4635,19

53,55
28 53,55

54,24

54,24

45,95

45,95

32,9

32,9

42,77

42,77

79,2

79,2

45,01

45,01

45,44

45,44

49,54

49,54

58,84

58,84

45,83

45,83SD

JC James 849,9346,54

59,67
29 59,67

79,22

79,22

84,11

84,11

54,06

54,06

102,11

102,11

80,06

80,06

84,9

84,9

61,38

61,38

78,48

78,48

67,18

67,18

52,22

52,22FN4

Pat O' Courson MDQMDQ

MDQ
30 MDQ

MDQ

MDQ

MDQ

MDQ

MDQ

MDQ

MDQ

MDQ

MDQ

MDQ

MDQ

MDQ

MDQ

MDQ

MDQ

MDQ

MDQ

MDQ

MDQ

MDQES
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Alias SASS Total

Results : Overall
Main Match

St.1 St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

CHEROKEE STRIP

Scoring Type :
Total Time

Cat

Little Sioux of Neckwhite 412,1323,281 32,81 36,63 34,07 31,09 49,29 41,68 35,51 26,9 30,39 35,67 34,81L4

Hannah Beth Greenpines 455,1625,82 38,29 33,25 50,77 43,18 31,14 42,47 33,85 30,44 30,89 51,73 43,35LC

Betty Blue Smett 496,2227,063 51,24 33,3 48,35 50,07 50,38 49,57 39,64 29,37 35,4 41,55 40,29LC

Raindance Meggie 524,0134,614 38,37 42,49 53,78 33,35 72,32 49,84 39,58 38 35,66 43,91 42,1LD

Katie Lou 536,5949,75 41,84 52,75 75,09 28,75 39,58 54,6 37,95 26,72 48,96 38,88 41,77LS

Leia Blackbird 576,0351,556 61,11 42,87 50,09 35,99 61,33 50,79 49,22 34,07 52,46 44,9 41,65LS

Lady Charlotte Smith 633,756,527 51,01 51,38 58,38 43,33 51,48 69,96 43,36 41,08 52,77 75,97 38,46LW

Holly Genero 643,3734,478 45,63 47,6 56,99 43,64 64,92 67,45 58,83 41,64 56,9 63,62 61,68LS
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CHEROKEE STRIP

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1
Alias SASS

FINAL St.2 St.3 St.4
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall - MEN

Bill Armandillo1 C 241,11 15,18 1 20,18 8 21,54 21,54 2 19,84 19,84 1 23,06 23,06 222

John Nobody Smith2 W 261,55 14,75 14,75 1 23,16 23,16 3 20,80 20,8 2 23,71 23,71 339

Frenchie boy3 S 287,08 13,98 1 18,98 7 19,85 19,85 1 23,98 23,98 4 20,28 20,28 163

Redneck Mike4 S 297,2 18,04 18,04 4 25,21 25,21 4 22,01 22,01 3 25,95 1 30,95 668

Marshall John Mc Clane5 S 301,88 16,94 16,94 3 25,99 25,99 5 28,94 1 33,94 18 24,78 24,78 474

Doc Andy Holliday6 S 318,78 17,01 1 22,01 10 29,18 29,18 6 27,87 27,87 8 33,31 33,31 1293

Joe Smett7 ES 360,88 18,71 18,71 6 25,71 1 30,71 8 31,13 31,13 17 29,85 1 34,85 17143

Trader Jack8 S 368,02 18,28 18,28 5 29,11 1 34,11 10 38,3 38,3 21 32,24 32,24 8143

Tom Jeffords9 FC 369,83 18,49 1 23,49 13 29,50 1 1 54,5 261 26,33 26,33 7 33,30 33,3 11137

Pat Froggie Fatherone10 S 372,15 22,08 22,08 11 38,91 1 48,91 21 25,59 25,59 5 32,62 32,62 9145

HOMBRE11 SS 372,56 20,60 1 25,6 17 28,24 2 38,24 13 27,87 27,87 9 52,82 52,82 26152

The Kid of Neckwhite12 FN4 387,06 23,07 1 28,07 19 32,30 32,3 9 29,15 29,15 12 32,72 32,72 10178

Doc Marbi13 D 388,61 21,36 21,36 9 34,6 1 39,6 16 38,74 38,74 22 36,81 36,81 18180

Mike Donovan Blueberry14 G 404,45 19,64 1 24,64 15 34,18 1 1 49,18 22 28,06 28,06 10 31,97 31,97 7179

Blondin15 S 417,42 31,96 31,96 21 33,97 1 38,97 14 31,07 31,07 16 34,69 34,69 15205

Tom Stone16 C 418,2 22,77 3 37,77 25 34,46 1 39,46 15 29,41 29,41 13 33,85 33,85 14199

Ranger Wallace17 S 420,46 24,69 2 44,69 271 32,90 1 1 47,9 19 24,54 1 34,54 19 28,51 1 33,51 13196

Machine Gun Smith18 W 427,61 24,31 1 29,31 20 40,61 2 1 60,61 29 28,90 28,9 11 35,09 1 40,09 19217

Kansas Land Chris19 FN4 427,84 27,46 27,46 18 46,89 1 51,89 24 31,02 31,02 15 34,73 34,73 16215

Iron Legs Smith20 C 444,83 32,80 32,8 22 46,21 1 51,21 23 30,98 30,98 14 34,13 2 44,13 21211

Doc Manitoba21 ES 445,64 25,30 25,3 16 43,43 1 1 58,43 27 30,64 1 35,64 20 42,10 42,1 20232

Looping22 S 463,51 16,94 16,94 2 25,27 1 30,27 7 25,92 25,92 6 28,44 28,44 5132

Good Night23 SSD 466,72 24,62 24,62 14 36,01 36,01 12 40,98 40,98 24 43,86 2 53,86 27246

Marshall Echard24 FN4 472,56 22,64 22,64 12 30,37 1 35,37 11 35,28 1 45,28 25 46,59 3 1 71,59 28228

Joe Sanders25 CB 538,19 34,41 34,41 23 42,94 1 47,94 20 40,95 40,95 23 47,73 47,73 23287

Quentin Quigley26 W 566,37 48,78 1 53,78 29 44,93 44,93 17 44,62 1 49,62 26 48,82 48,82 25293

Edition : 27/08/2024Page N° 1“CCATS” ® CAS-France - #86324



CHEROKEE STRIP - Main Match Results : Overall
St.1

Alias SASS
FINAL St.2 St.3 St.4

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D
Cat

John Garrett27 FC 581,62 28,15 2 38,15 26 40,80 1 45,8 18 41,34 2 51,34 27 43,57 1 48,57 24301

Blek Macigno McCoy28 SD 588,46 35,19 35,19 24 53,55 53,55 25 54,24 54,24 28 45,95 45,95 22300

JC James29 FN4 849,93 46,54 46,54 28 59,67 59,67 28 64,22 1 1 79,22 29 79,11 1 84,11 29342

Pat O' Courson30 ES MDQ 999 301 999 301 999 30 999 301MDQ
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CHEROKEE STRIP

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.5
Alias SASS

FINAL St.6 St.7 St.8
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall - MEN

Bill Armandillo1 C 241,11 15,82 15,82 2 21,43 21,43 1 28,45 1 27,45 1 20,78 20,78 122

John Nobody Smith2 W 261,55 15,95 15,95 3 22,67 22,67 2 30,23 0 30,23 6 26,58 26,58 539

Frenchie boy3 S 287,08 14,47 14,47 1 28,67 1 33,67 11 29,12 0 29,12 4 21,53 21,53 263

Redneck Mike4 S 297,2 20,71 1 25,71 15 26,10 26,1 3 32,33 0 32,33 8 22,42 22,42 368

Marshall John Mc Clane5 S 301,88 17,90 17,9 4 29,22 1 34,22 12 28,51 0 28,51 2 26,28 26,28 474

Doc Andy Holliday6 S 318,78 18,64 18,64 5 28,07 28,07 5 31,02 0 31,02 7 27,00 27 693

Joe Smett7 ES 360,88 22,23 22,23 9 34,29 1 44,29 22 35,14 1 34,14 10 26,56 1 31,56 11143

Trader Jack8 S 368,02 19,97 19,97 6 30,61 30,61 8 36,92 0 36,92 14 27,96 27,96 7143

Tom Jeffords9 FC 369,83 22,76 22,76 10 32,67 1 42,67 18 29,37 0 29,37 5 26,87 3 41,87 23137

Pat Froggie Fatherone10 S 372,15 19,58 1 24,58 12 30,51 30,51 7 33,17 0 33,17 9 25,07 1 35,07 15145

HOMBRE11 SS 372,56 26,06 26,06 18 33,49 33,49 10 38,20 0 38,2 15 28,36 28,36 9152

The Kid of Neckwhite12 FN4 387,06 25,75 25,75 17 35,38 35,38 13 36,53 0 36,53 13 36,04 36,04 17178

Doc Marbi13 D 388,61 23,83 23,83 11 38,71 38,71 15 39,06 0 39,06 17 33,09 33,09 13180

Mike Donovan Blueberry14 G 404,45 27,12 3 42,12 27 34,86 1 39,86 16 34,90 0 34,9 11 33,15 33,15 14179

Blondin15 S 417,42 25,14 25,14 14 36,96 36,96 14 38,38 0 38,38 16 32,66 1 1 47,66 26205

Tom Stone16 C 418,2 24,29 1 29,29 20 33,16 33,16 9 38,08 1 0 43,08 22 29,79 29,79 10199

Ranger Wallace17 S 420,46 26,59 1 31,59 23 30,75 1 1 45,75 23 35,28 0 35,28 12 23,27 1 28,27 8196

Machine Gun Smith18 W 427,61 25,85 1 30,85 22 29,00 29 6 40,40 0 40,4 21 30,97 1 35,97 16217

Kansas Land Chris19 FN4 427,84 25,05 25,05 13 42,35 42,35 17 40,13 0 40,13 20 39,01 1 44,01 24215

Iron Legs Smith20 C 444,83 20,06 20,06 8 40,10 2 50,1 26 34,06 1 0 39,06 18 26,69 1 31,69 12211

Doc Manitoba21 ES 445,64 26,15 26,15 19 38,38 1 43,38 20 46,74 1 45,74 24 40,69 40,69 21232

Looping22 S 463,51 20,02 20,02 7 27,35 27,35 4 30,05 1 29,05 3 24,88 1 1 39,88 20132

Good Night23 SSD 466,72 28,98 1 33,98 25 43,61 43,61 21 43,71 0 43,71 23 39,08 39,08 19246

Marshall Echard24 FN4 472,56 25,74 25,74 16 37,76 2 1 57,76 27 39,48 0 39,48 19 31,01 1 41,01 22228

Joe Sanders25 CB 538,19 44,54 44,54 28 51,08 1 61,08 28 52,43 1 51,43 26 54,66 54,66 27287

Quentin Quigley26 W 566,37 36,37 36,37 26 45,90 45,9 24 45,17 1 0 50,17 25 38,71 38,71 18293
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CHEROKEE STRIP - Main Match Results : Overall
St.5

Alias SASS
FINAL St.6 St.7 St.8

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D
Cat

John Garrett27 FC 581,62 25,06 1 30,06 21 42,12 1 47,12 25 50,86 2 0 60,86 27 48,31 1 1 63,31 28301

Blek Macigno McCoy28 SD 588,46 32,90 32,9 24 42,77 42,77 19 74,2 1 0 79,2 28 45,01 45,01 25300

JC James29 FN4 849,93 54,06 54,06 29 82,11 4 102,11 29 76,06 1 1 80,06 29 74,90 2 84,9 29342

Pat O' Courson30 ES MDQ 999 30 999 30 0 9991 30 999 30MDQ
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CHEROKEE STRIP

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.9
Alias SASS

FINAL St.10 St.11 St.12
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall - MEN

Bill Armandillo1 C 241,11 14,42 14,42 1 19,46 5 14,46 1 20,98 20,98 1 21,15 21,15 122

John Nobody Smith2 W 261,55 16,36 16,36 2 23,05 5 18,05 3 23,53 23,53 3 25,76 25,76 639

Frenchie boy3 S 287,08 27,36 3 42,36 26 21,36 5 16,36 2 22,11 22,11 2 24,37 24,37 263

Redneck Mike4 S 297,2 19,11 19,11 6 24,59 5 19,59 4 30,97 30,97 9 24,76 24,76 368

Marshall John Mc Clane5 S 301,88 18,01 18,01 4 24,55 0 24,55 9 25,60 25,6 4 25,16 25,16 574

Doc Andy Holliday6 S 318,78 19,71 19,71 7 25,81 5 20,81 6 29,09 29,09 6 32,07 32,07 1593

Joe Smett7 ES 360,88 20,62 20,62 9 26,98 1 0 36,98 20 29,11 29,11 7 26,55 26,55 7143

Trader Jack8 S 368,02 18,70 2 28,7 19 27,87 2 0 37,87 21 30,36 1 35,36 16 27,70 27,7 8143

Tom Jeffords9 FC 369,83 18,09 18,09 5 25,18 5 20,18 5 32,39 32,39 10 24,88 24,88 4137

Pat Froggie Fatherone10 S 372,15 27,44 27,44 18 28,11 0 28,11 12 26,00 26 5 38,07 38,07 21145

HOMBRE11 SS 372,56 21,79 21,79 11 27,41 5 22,41 7 29,26 29,26 8 28,46 28,46 9152

The Kid of Neckwhite12 FN4 387,06 24,75 1 29,75 20 31,23 0 31,23 13 35,66 1 40,66 24 29,48 29,48 11178

Doc Marbi13 D 388,61 22,49 22,49 12 30,04 5 25,04 10 37,32 37,32 21 32,56 32,56 16180

Mike Donovan Blueberry14 G 404,45 21,30 21,3 10 36,57 5 31,57 15 36,85 36,85 20 30,85 30,85 12179

Blondin15 S 417,42 33,21 33,21 23 36,94 5 31,94 16 32,84 32,84 13 34,60 34,6 17205

Tom Stone16 C 418,2 22,55 22,55 13 32,95 2 1 0 52,95 28 30,71 1 35,71 17 31,18 31,18 13199

Ranger Wallace17 S 420,46 17,47 17,47 3 24,21 3 5 34,21 17 31,00 1 36 18 26,25 1 31,25 14196

Machine Gun Smith18 W 427,61 19,59 3 34,59 25 25,22 0 25,22 11 31,38 1 36,38 19 31,29 1 36,29 18217

Kansas Land Chris19 FN4 427,84 24,21 24,21 15 36,28 1 5 36,28 19 34,24 34,24 15 36,47 36,47 19215

Iron Legs Smith20 C 444,83 20,51 20,51 8 22,89 1 5 22,89 8 31,92 2 1 51,92 25 44,48 1 49,48 26211

Doc Manitoba21 ES 445,64 26,00 26 17 36,45 5 31,45 14 33,51 33,51 14 37,25 37,25 20232

Looping22 S 463,51 18,85 1 23,85 14 27,35 1 1 0 42,35 25 26,06 1501 29 24,44 1 29,44 10132

Good Night23 SSD 466,72 31,91 31,91 21 44,33 5 39,33 24 32,81 32,81 11 36,82 2 46,82 25246

Marshall Echard24 FN4 472,56 24,65 24,65 16 34,88 0 34,88 18 32,81 32,81 12 41,35 41,35 22228

Joe Sanders25 CB 538,19 32,19 32,19 22 43,31 5 38,31 22 39,53 39,53 22 45,42 45,42 23287

Quentin Quigley26 W 566,37 39,22 5 64,22 29 34,00 2 5 39 23 40,47 40,47 23 44,38 2 54,38 28293
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CHEROKEE STRIP - Main Match Results : Overall
St.9

Alias SASS
FINAL St.10 St.11 St.12

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D
Cat

John Garrett27 FC 581,62 28,33 1 33,33 24 39,26 2 0 49,26 26 39,60 3 54,6 26 44,22 3 59,22 29301

Blek Macigno McCoy28 SD 588,46 35,44 2 45,44 27 54,54 5 49,54 27 53,84 1 58,84 27 45,83 45,83 24300

JC James29 FN4 849,93 46,38 1 1 61,38 28 73,48 2 5 78,48 29 57,18 1 67,18 28 47,22 1 52,22 27342

Pat O' Courson30 ES MDQ 999 30 0 999 30 999 30 999 30MDQ
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CHEROKEE STRIP

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1
Alias SASS

FINAL St.2 St.3 St.4
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall - WOMEN

Little Sioux of Neckwhite1 L4 412,13 23,28 23,28 1 32,81 32,81 1 31,63 1 36,63 3 34,07 34,07 119

Hannah Beth Greenpines2 LC 455,16 25,80 25,8 2 38,29 38,29 2 33,25 33,25 1 50,77 50,77 437

Betty Blue Smett3 LC 496,22 27,06 27,06 3 41,24 1 51,24 7 33,30 33,3 2 43,35 1 48,35 246

Raindance Meggie4 LD 524,01 34,61 34,61 5 38,37 38,37 3 42,49 42,49 4 48,78 1 53,78 556

Katie Lou5 LS 536,59 44,70 1 49,7 6 41,84 41,84 4 52,75 52,75 8 60,09 3 75,09 851

Leia Blackbird6 LS 576,03 46,55 1 51,55 7 41,11 4 61,11 8 42,87 42,87 5 50,09 50,09 365

Lady Charlotte Smith7 LW 633,7 46,52 2 56,52 8 41,01 2 51,01 6 51,38 51,38 7 53,38 1 58,38 777

Holly Genero8 LS 643,37 34,47 34,47 4 45,63 45,63 5 47,60 47,6 6 56,99 56,99 681
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CHEROKEE STRIP

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.5
Alias SASS

FINAL St.6 St.7 St.8
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall - WOMEN

Little Sioux of Neckwhite1 L4 412,13 26,09 1 31,09 2 44,29 1 49,29 3 41,68 0 41,68 1 35,51 35,51 219

Hannah Beth Greenpines2 LC 455,16 38,18 1 43,18 5 31,14 31,14 1 43,47 1 42,47 2 33,85 33,85 137

Betty Blue Smett3 LC 496,22 40,07 1 50,07 8 45,38 1 50,38 4 49,57 0 49,57 3 34,64 1 39,64 546

Raindance Meggie4 LD 524,01 33,35 33,35 3 62,32 2 72,32 8 44,84 1 0 49,84 4 39,58 39,58 456

Katie Lou5 LS 536,59 28,75 28,75 1 39,58 39,58 2 54,60 0 54,6 6 37,95 37,95 351

Leia Blackbird6 LS 576,03 35,99 35,99 4 46,33 3 61,33 6 51,79 1 50,79 5 49,22 49,22 765

Lady Charlotte Smith7 LW 633,7 28,33 3 43,33 6 41,48 2 51,48 5 54,96 3 0 69,96 8 38,36 1 43,36 677

Holly Genero8 LS 643,37 33,64 2 43,64 7 64,92 64,92 7 67,45 0 67,45 7 58,83 58,83 881

Edition : 27/08/2024Page N° 1“CCATS” ® CAS-France - #86324



CHEROKEE STRIP

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.9
Alias SASS

FINAL St.10 St.11 St.12
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall - WOMEN

Little Sioux of Neckwhite1 L4 412,13 26,90 26,9 2 35,39 5 30,39 1 35,67 35,67 1 34,81 34,81 119

Hannah Beth Greenpines2 LC 455,16 30,44 30,44 4 35,89 5 30,89 2 46,73 1 51,73 6 33,35 2 43,35 737

Betty Blue Smett3 LC 496,22 29,37 29,37 3 35,40 1 5 35,4 3 36,55 1 41,55 3 35,29 1 40,29 346

Raindance Meggie4 LD 524,01 33,00 1 38 6 40,66 5 35,66 4 43,91 43,91 4 42,10 42,1 656

Katie Lou5 LS 536,59 26,72 26,72 1 38,96 1 0 48,96 5 38,88 38,88 2 41,77 41,77 551

Leia Blackbird6 LS 576,03 34,07 34,07 5 47,46 1 0 52,46 6 44,90 44,9 5 41,65 41,65 465

Lady Charlotte Smith7 LW 633,7 31,08 2 41,08 7 42,77 2 0 52,77 7 40,97 7 75,97 8 38,46 38,46 277

Holly Genero8 LS 643,37 36,64 1 41,64 8 51,90 2 5 56,9 8 53,62 1 63,62 7 56,68 1 61,68 881
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